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DAY O Sunday Feb 2

PRE DEPARTURE BRIEFING AT ALLIANCE FRANCAISE KL OR
ONLINE

Practical advice on travel, life in Normandy and host families.

QUIZ KAHOOT ON FRENCH CULTURE (20 MIN)

Quiz Kahoot on French culture (20 MIN) Students take part in teams
and reinforce their knowledge of the country while having fun.

Q&A SESSION (15 MIN)

DAY 1 Tuesday Feb 4

ARRIVAL IN FRANCE 12:35

DEPARTURE FOR ROUEN

ARRIVAL IN ROUEN - PLACE DU BOULINGRIN

Dinner and overnight with host families

Pre-departure briefing at the Alliance Frangaise de KL or ONLINE

DAY 2 Wednesday Feb 5

Welcome breakfast in Alliance Frangaise 08:30

FRENCH LESSON 09:00 -12:00
Lunch break
GUIDED TOUR AND TOURIST TRAIN 15:00 -17:00

Dinner and overnight with host families

DAY 3 Thursday Feb 6

FRENCH LESSON 09:00 -12:00
Lunch break

PASTRY WORKSHOP WITH A FRENCH CHEF 14:00 - 16:00

Dinner and overnight with host families
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DAY 4 Friday Feb 7

FRENCH LESSON 09:00 -12:00
Lunch break

VISIT TO THE FINE ARTS MUSEUM 15:00 -17:00

Dinner and overnight with host families

DAY 5 Saturday Feb 8

EXCURSION TO ETRETAT 11:00 - 15:00

Picnic on the beach

Dinner and overnight with host families

DAY 6 Sunday Feb 9

FAMILY DAY

DAY 7 Monday Feb 10

DEPARTURE FOR PARIS 08:00

TOUR EIFFEL - BATEAU MOUCHE - MONTMARTRE - LOUVRE

Dinner and overnight at FIAP

DAY 8 Tuesday Feb 11

DAY AT DISNEYLAND PARIS 08:00 - 18:00

Dinner and overnight at FIAP
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DAY 9 Wednesday Feb 12

PICNIC AT LA BUTTE CHAUMONT
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DEPARTURE 21:35

DAY 10 Friday Feb 14

MEETING AT ALLIANCE FRANCAISE DE KUALA LUMPUR
STUDENTS TESTIMONIES ABOUT THEIR JOURNEY IN FRANCE

VOS CONTACTS

ALLIANCE FRANCAISE DE KUALA LUMPUR
15, LORONG GURNEY, OFF JALAN SULTAN YAHYA PETRA
54100 KUALA LUMPUR
TEL: + 603-5429 7880 EXT 14 (CASSANDRA)
DEVELOPMENT@AFKUALALUMPUR.ORG
WWW.ALLIANCEFRANCAISE.ORG.MY

ALLIANCE FRANCAISE DE NORMANDIE
80 BOULEVARD DE L'YSER
76000 ROUEN
TEL: + 33 (0) 2 35 98 55 99 (ALEXANDRA)
PARTENARIATS@AFNORMANDIE.ORG
WWW.AFNORMANDIE.ORG



